Dossard 11

Pilote PIERRAT Jean-Charles
Voiture RENAULT 6 de 1976

NFC 2024

Copilote PERRIN Stéphanie

ES1

Horaire Théorique

Départ 14:11:00:0

Horaire de passage

Ecart

Points

RT 01
RT 02
RT 03
RT 04

13/04/2024 14:25:15
13/04/2024 14:39:15
13/04/2024 14:51:11
13/04/2024 15:05:45

13/04/2024 14:28:42
14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00

00:03:27

Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté

207
15000
15000
15000

ES2

Horaire Théorique

Départ 18:11:00:0

Horaire de passage

Ecart

Points

RT 01
RT 03
RT 02
RT 04
RT 05
RT 06
RT 07
RT 08
RT 09
RT 10
RT 11
RT 12

13/04/2024 18:22:15
13/04/2024 18:35:12
13/04/2024 18:35:21
13/04/2024 18:56:55
13/04/2024 19:08:19
13/04/2024 19:17:11
13/04/2024 19:24:15
13/04/2024 19:33:45
13/04/2024 19:45:23
13/04/2024 19:57:30
13/04/2024 20:09:30
13/04/2024 20:22:32

14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00
13/04/2024 18:35:36
13/04/2024 18:59:35
13/04/2024 19:12:03
13/04/2024 19:21:24
13/04/2024 19:29:12
13/04/2024 19:39:11
13/04/2024 19:51:59
13/04/2024 20:05:16
13/04/2024 20:18:34
13/04/2024 20:32:51

Non détecté
Non détecté
00:00:15
00:02:40
00:03:44
00:04:13
00:04:57
00:05:26
00:06:36
00:07:46
00:09:04
00:10:19

15000
15000
15

160
224
253
297
326
396
466
544
619

ES3

Horaire Théorique

Départ 22:11:00:0

Horaire de passage

Ecart

Points

RT 01
RT 02
RT 03
RT 04
RT 05
RT 06
RT 07
RT 08
RT 09
RT 10
RT 11

13/04/2024 22:28:00
13/04/2024 22:36:54
13/04/2024 22:39:54
13/04/2024 22:45:32
13/04/2024 22:47:40
13/04/2024 22:53:01
13/04/2024 22:58:39
13/04/2024 23:06:15
13/04/2024 23:12:48
13/04/2024 23:29:03
13/04/2024 23:39:12

13/04/2024 22:29:11
13/04/2024 22:41:27
13/04/2024 22:45:33
13/04/2024 22:53:10
13/04/2024 22:56:23
13/04/2024 23:03:27
13/04/2024 23:10:53
14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00

00:01:11
00:04:33
00:05:39
00:07:38
00:08:43
00:10:26
00:12:14
Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté

71
273
339
458
523
626
734

15000
15000
15000
15000

ES4

Horaire Théorique

Départ 00:41:00:0

Horaire de passage

Ecart

Points

RT 01
RT 02
RT 03
RT 04
RT 05
RT 06
RT 07
RT 08
RT 09
RT 10
RT 11
RT 12
RT 13
RT 14

Le 14/04/2024 19:18:34

14/04/2024 00:56:15
14/04/2024 01:00:30
14/04/2024 01:09:50
14/04/2024 01:11:45
14/04/2024 01:23:47
14/04/2024 01:27:02
14/04/2024 01:30:29
14/04/2024 01:36:37
14/04/2024 01:41:37
14/04/2024 01:44:31
14/04/2024 01:50:33
14/04/2024 01:55:45
14/04/2024 02:00:44
14/04/2024 02:07:53

14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00
14/04/2024 00:00:00

Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté
Non détecté

15000
15000
15000
15000
15000
15000
15000
15000
15000
15000
15000
15000
15000
15000

Pagel



Dossard 11
Pilote PIERRAT Jean-Charles
Voiture RENAULT 6 de 1976

NFC 2024

Copilote PERRIN Stéphanie

Le 14/04/2024 19:18:34

Total des points :

351 531.0
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